
 
 

SCHOOL 

GRADE 8/AP/IB PARENT INFORMATION NIGHTS 

2023-2024 

  Grade 8 Parent Night  AP Information Night  IB Information Night  

Assumption CSS  
Thurs. Nov. 2, 2023 

6:00 – 8:00 pm 
Thurs. Oct. 26, 2023 

6:00 - 8:00 pm 
  

Corpus Christi CSS  
Thurs. Oct. 19, 2023 

6:30 – 8:00 pm 

Tues. Oct. 24, 2023 
6:30 – 8:00 pm 

  

Notre Dame CSS  
Wed. Nov. 1, 2023 

6:00 – 8:00 pm 
   

        

Bishop P.F. Reding CSS  
Tues. Oct. 17, 2023 

6:30 – 8:30 pm 

Tues. Oct. 24, 2023 
6:30 – 8:30 pm 

  

St. Francis Xavier CSS  
Thurs. Nov. 2, 2023 

6:30 – 8:30 pm 
   

 St. Kateri Tekakwitha 
CSS 

Wed. Nov.1, 2023 
6:30 – 8:00 pm 

  
Thurs. Oct. 19, 2023 

6:30 – 8:00 pm  

    

Christ the King CSS  
Thurs. Nov 9, 2023 

6:30 – 8:00 pm 

Thurs. Nov 16, 2023 
6:30 – 8:00 pm 

  

      

Holy Trinity CSS  
Thurs. Oct. 12, 2023 

6:30 – 8:30 pm 
Thurs. Oct. 19, 2023 

6:30 – 8:30 pm 
  

St. Ignatius of Loyola 
CSS  

Thurs. Oct 26, 2023 
6:00 – 8:00 pm. 

   

St. Thomas Aquinas 
CSS  

Thurs. Nov. 2, 2023 
6:30 – 8:30 pm 

 
Wed., Oct. 18, 2023 

6:30 – 9:00 pm 

    

St. Thomas Aquinas CSS   -       IB Graduation Night  
Thurs., Oct. 5, 2023 

6:30 – 9:00 pm 

 


